
Glendale Lutheran School 
2017-2018 Tuition & Fees Schedule  

Class School Hours 2017-2018 Annual 
Registration Fee* 

10 Monthly 
Tuition 

Yearly 
Tuition 

Preschool 9:00-11:30 (M-TH) $150 $235 $2,350 
Pre-Kindergarten 9:00- 12:00 (M-F) $175 $350 $3,500 

Kindergarten 9:00-3:30 (M-F) $225 $510 $5,100 
1st-3rd Grade 9:00-3:30 (M-F) $225 $550 $5,500 
4th-5th Grade 9:00-3:30 (M-F) $225 $550 $5,500 
6th-8th Grade 9:00-3:30 (M-F) $225 $550 $5,500 

           *$400 cap per family 
Tuition Discounts: 

Two Child Discount 5% 
Three Child Discount 10% 
Pay in Full Discount 5% 

GELC Member Discount 10% 
Pastoral Discount 35% 

Additional Services: 
Type of Care Times Offered Monthly Rate Yearly Rate 

Before Care 6:30-9:00 am (M-F) $210 $2,100 
*After Care 3:30-6:00 pm (M-F) $210 $2,100 

Joint Before and After Care 6:30-9:00 am & 3:30-6:00 pm (M-F) $400 $4,000 
*Emergency Care Daily Rate 6:30-9:00 am & 3:30-6:00 pm (M-F) $25/Daily  

Milk Only Every day at Lunch $12 $115 
Pizza Only Wednesdays at Lunch $14 $130 

Milk and Pizza Combined  $20 $190 
**Emergency before and after care is offered 1-2 times a month. If your child comes 3 times in one 

month, you will be charged the monthly rate. Before and after care in the same day will count as 2 times. 
After school care is not offered for preschool and prekindergarten. 


